
 

St Tudy Historical Society 
Programme of Events 2024 

 

Monday 29th January 2024 at 7.30pm 
AGM followed by: 
Industrial Archaeology connecting the Isle of Man to Blisland - Paul Tucker  
Monday 26th February 2024 at 7.30pm 
Aspects of the Inequality of Women through the Ages – Mike Hayward  
Monday 25th March 2024 at *7.00pm 
The St. Erth WW2 Intelligence Listening Station – Mike Griffiths (earlier start *7.00pm)  
Monday 29th April 2024 at 7.30pm 
Breaking the Mould, the Suffragette Story in the Southwest - Pamela Vass 
Sunday 5th May 2024 at 12.00 noon to 5.00pm 
May Fayre 
Monday 27th May 2024 at 7.30pm 
Argall Photographers Part 1 - Every Picture Tells a Story - Frank Argall  
Monday 24th June 2024 at 7.30pm 
St. Tudy and Cornwall in the Viking Age – John Fletcher  
Wednesday 10th July 2024 at 9.30am  
July Annual Outing – To be Confirmed 
Monday 29th July 2024 at 7.30pm 
Sir Goldsworthy Gurney Bude Castle – Matt Thomas  
August No meeting 
Monday 30th September 2024 at 7.30pm 
John Smeaton, Engineer - Eddystone Lighthouse- Elizabeth Smeeton 
Monday 28th October 2024 at 7.30pm 
Argall Photographers Part 2 – The Camera never lies – Frank Argall  
Sunday 10th November 2024 10.45am 
Remembrance Sunday 
Monday 25th November 2024 at 7.30pm 
Annual Drinks Party 
December No meeting 

 

Venue – St Tudy Village Hall 
 

Doors open at 7.00pm for a 7.30pm start with refreshments available. 
Monthly Raffle with prizes at the end of the meeting. 
Membership - £12 annually or £3 per meeting 

 
 

www.sttudyhistorygroup.co.uk 

http://www.sttudyhistorygroup.co.uk/

